
Feb-04

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

04-Feb-04 SUGGEST EW NR 0.00 0.00
04-Feb-04 FOREST HEATH EW -2.00 -2.00
05-Feb-04 LAZY BUT LIVELY WIN -1.00 -3.00
07-Feb-04 SIMPLY SUPREME WIN -1.00 -4.00
10-Feb-04 MARMADUKE JINKS EW -2.00 -6.00
14-Feb-04 FREDS IN THE KNOW EW -2.00 -8.00
14-Feb-04 RIOTHAMUS EW NO BET 0.00 -8.00
16-Feb-04 BORDER TALE WIN WON 4/1 4.00 -4.00
16-Feb-04 MACSNAPPY EW -2.00 -6.00
18-Feb-04 GANGSTERS R US WIN WON 3/1 3.00 -3.00
21-Feb-04 WHY THE LONG FACE WIN -1.00 -4.00
21-Feb-04 HARLOV EW -2.00 -6.00
23-Feb-04 MUSICAL GIFT EW -2.00 -8.00
24-Feb-04 VENTURE TO FLY WIN -1.00 -9.00
24-Feb-04 SUGGEST WIN -1.00 -10.00
24-Feb-04 SYLVIES BUCK EW -2.00 -12.00
26-Feb-04 LORD N MASTER WIN NR 0.00 -12.00
26-Feb-04 LANNKARAN WIN NR 0.00 -12.00
28-Feb-04 MR MCGOLDRICK WIN -1.00 -13.00
28-Feb-04 WEB PERCEPTIONS EW -2.00 -15.00
29-Feb-04 ENZO DE BAUNE WIN WON 11/4 2.75 -12.25


